MSA V-TEC® Mini PFLs
Technical Data Sheet
Product Specifications
Material Specifications
HOUSING MATERIAL Polycarbonate
HARDWARE MATERIALS Steel or Aluminum
LIFELINE MATERIAL 17 mm (2/3 in) wide / 1.4 mm (0.06 in) thick HMPE
WEIGHT See tables

CAPACITY 35 - 140 kg (77-310 lb)
APPROVALS EN 360:2002
Specifications & Ordering Information
V-TEC 1.8 m (6 ft) Mini Web PFL
Part Number Snaphook Item Weight
VTOHW-011-DH-E AL36CLS 1.33 kg
VTOHW-011-DM-E 36CLS 1.45 kg
VTOHW-011-DE-E 36CS 1.31 kg
VTOHW-011-DC-E ALTAKS 1.02 kg
Snap Hooks & Top Connectors
Note: This Bulletin contains only a general description of the products shown. While product uses and performance capabilities are
generally described, the products shall not, under any circumstances, be used by untrained or unqualified individuals. The pr oducts shall not
be used until the product instructions/user manual, which contains detailed information concerning the proper use and care of the